United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Wyoming State Office

Competitive Oil and Gas
| ease Sale Results

Date of Sale: June 3, 2008
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SERIAL

WYW176508

WYW176509

WYW176510

WYW176511

WYW176512
WYW176513
WYW176514
WYW176515
WYW176516
WYW176517
WYW176518
WYW176519
WYW176520
WYW176521
WYW176522
WYW176523
WYW176524
WYW176525
WYW176526
WYW176527
WYW176528
WYW176529
WYW176530
WYW176531
DELETED

WYW176532

PAR

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

NAME

CONTEX ENERGY COMPANY

CONTEX ENERGY COMPANY

CONTEX ENERGY COMPANY

ROYAL ENERGY RESOURCES INC

HALLADOR PETRO CO
CARPENTER & SONS INC
CARPENTER & SONS INC
CARPENTER & SONS INC
RIDGELAND WYOMING INC
BASELINE MINERALS INC
BARTON JEANNE

R C MICHAEL CO INC
HOOVER & STACY INC

T S DUDLEY LAND CO INC
T S DUDLEY LAND CO INC
T S DUDLEY LAND CO INC
T S DUDLEY LAND CO INC
T S DUDLEY LAND CO INC
PACER ENERGY LLC

T S DUDLEY LAND CO INC
RIO CHALLENGER LLC
PACER ENERGY LLC
BISSELL OIL OPERATING CO INC

T S DUDLEY LAND CO INC

PACER ENERGY LLC

June 3, 2008

ADDRESS

621 17TH ST #1020
621 17TH ST #1020
621 17TH ST #1020

543 BEDFORD AVE #176

1660 LINCOLN ST #2700

1551 THREE CROWNS DR #302

1551 THREE CROWNS DR #302

1551 THREE CROWNS DR #302

3549 N UNIVERSITY AVE #275

518 17TH ST #1050

1019 SURREY CT

1212 RAINTREE DR #A5

PO BOX 2328

5925 N ROBINSON AVE

5925 N ROBINSON AVE

5925 N ROBINSON AVE

5925 N ROBINSON AVE

5925 N ROBINSON AVE

PO BOX 1714

5925 N ROBINSON AVE

1675 LARIMER ST #820

PO BOX 1714

20 SOUTH CLARK ST #1500

5925 N ROBINSON AVE

PO BOX 1714

Sale Results

CITY

DENVER

DENVER

DENVER

BROOKLYN

DENVER
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER

PROVO

DENVER
CASPER

FORT COLLINS
CHEYENNE
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
GILLETTE
OKLAHOMA CITY
DENVER
GILLETTE
CHICAGO

OKLAHOMA CITY

GILLETTE

Page 1 of 8

ST

CcO

CcO

Cco

NY

Cco
wy
wy
wy
uTt
Cco
wy
CcO
wy
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
wy
OK
Cco

wYy

OK

wy

ZIP

802932501

802932501

802932501

11211

80264
82604
82604
82604
84604
802024110
82609
805261871
820032328
73118
73118
73118
73118
73118
827171714
73118
80202
827171714
60603

73118

827171714

Bid/Acre

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$6.00

$80.00
$26.00
$31.00
$6.00
$2.00
$290.00
$36.00
$16.00
$2,450.00
$14.00
$350.00
$270.00
$290.00
$450.00
$625.00
$60.00
$740.00
$190.00
$4.00

$950.00

$1,400.00

ACRES

955.750
1,156.430
1,166.110
40.000
306.070
40.000
965.800
631.540
80.000
840.000
160.000
551.410
80.000
526.050
1,458.030
1,880.000
759.680
1,160.000
1,920.000
720.000
190.700
120.000
80.000
635.610
79.650

238.060

80.000

Total Bonus

$1,912.00
$2,314.00
$2,334.00

$240.00

$3,200.00
$25,116.00
$19,592.00
$480.00
$1,680.00
$46,400.00
$19,872.00
$1,280.00
$1,291,150.00
$20,426.00
$658,000.00
$205,200.00
$336,400.00
$864,000.00
$450,000.00
$11,460.00
$88,800.00
$15,200.00
$2,544.00

$76,000.00

$112,000.00



SERIAL

WYW176533
WYW176534
WYW176535
WYW176536
WYW176537
WYW176538
WYW176539
WYW176540
WYW176541
WYW176542
WYW176543
WYW176544
WYW176545
WYW176546
WYW176547
WYW176548
WYW176549
WYW176550
WYW176551
WYW176552
WYW176553
WYW176554
WYW176555
WYW176556
WYW176557
WYW176558

WYW176559

PAR

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

NAME

PACER ENERGY LLC

RIO CHALLENGER LLC

NOVA LEASING LLC

BILL D FARLEIGH REVOCABLE TRST
CARMONY EXPLORATION LLC

NOVA LEASING LLC

NOVA LEASING LLC

CARMONY EXPLORATION LLC
MUDDY MINERAL EXPLORATION LLC
MUDDY MINERAL EXPLORATION LLC
MUDDY MINERAL EXPLORATION LLC
WESTERN ENERGY RESOURCES INC
DAVIS PETROLEUM CORP

DIAMOND OIL LLC

DAVIS PETROLEUM CORP

DAVIS PETROLEUM CORP

DAVIS PETROLEUM CORP

ROBERT L BAYLESS PRODUCER LLC
OXBOW PROPERTIES INC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC

DIAMOND OIL LLC

DIAMOND OIL LLC

DIAMOND OIL LLC

DIAMOND OIL LLC

KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC

OXBOW PROPERTIES INC

June 3, 2008

ADDRESS

PO BOX 1714

1675 LARIMER ST #820
PO BOX 917

PO BOX 3215

1400 ATHENE DR

PO BOX 917

PO BOX 917

1400 ATHENE DR

PO BOX 3393

PO BOX 3393

PO BOX 3393
CITYPLACE ONE #300
555 17TH ST #1400
350 BIGHORN RD #B
555 17TH ST #1400
555 17TH ST #1400
555 17TH ST #1400

621 17TH ST #2300

2795 E COTTONWOOD PKWY #400

1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623

PO BOX 3439

350 BIGHORN RD #B

350 BIGHORN RD #B

350 BIGHORN RD #B

350 BIGHORN RD #B

PO BOX 3439

2795 E COTTONWOOD PKWY #400

Sale Results

CITY

GILLETTE
DENVER
CASPER
CASPER
LAFAYETTE
CASPER
CASPER
LAFAYETTE
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
SAINT LOUIS
DENVER
CASPER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
SALT LAKE CITY
DENVER
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
CASPER
SALT LAKE CITY
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ST

wYy
Cco
wy
wYy
Cco
wy
WYy
Cco
wYy
WYy
wy
MO
Cco
wy
Cco
Cco
CcO
Cco

uT
CcO
WYy
wy
wYy
WYy
wYy
wYy

uT

ZIP

827171714
80202
82602
82602
800261411
82602
82602
800261411
82602
82602
82602
631417056
80202
82601
80202
80202
80202
802932023
841217033
80202
82602
82601
82601
82601
82601
82602

841217033

Bid/Acre

$800.00
$1,900.00
$740.00
$55.00
$25.00
$380.00
$390.00
$65.00
$36.00
$60.00
$30.00
$75.00
$15.00
$4.00
$65.00
$75.00
$65.00
$50.00
$31.00
$17.00
$12.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00

$29.00

ACRES

120.000
320.000
160.000
2,033.780
640.000
320.000
40.000
1,320.000
160.000
120.000
640.000
1,440.000
2,194.930
2,147.280
320.000
480.000
440.000
971.870
320.000
320.000
2,128.440
2,437.240
2,320.000
1,720.000
2,235.600
1,237.010

2,021.000

Total Bonus

$96,000.00
$608,000.00
$118,400.00
$111,870.00
$16,000.00
$121,600.00
$15,600.00
$85,800.00
$5,760.00
$7,200.00
$19,200.00
$108,000.00
$32,925.00
$8,592.00
$20,800.00
$36,000.00
$28,600.00
$48,600.00
$9,920.00
$5,440.00
$25,548.00
$7,314.00
$4,640.00
$3,440.00
$4,472.00
$4,952.00

$58,609.00



SERIAL

WYW176560
WYW176561
WYW176562
WYW176563
WYW176564
WYW176565
WYW176566
WYW176567
WYW176568
WYW176569
WYW176570
WYW176571
WYW176572
WYW176573
WYW176574
WYW176575
WYW176576

WYW176577

PAR

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81

NAME

OXBOW PROPERTIES INC

EXTERRA RESOURCES

OXBOW PROPERTIES INC

DAVIS PETROLEUM CORP

HANNON & ASSOC INC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

RED RIVER OIL AND GAS LLC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

TDB RESOURCES LP

TDB RESOURCES LP

CARPENTER & SONS INC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

DIAMOND OIL LLC

HUNTZE RAYMOND D

HANNON & ASSOC INC

EXTERRA RESOURCES

HOOVER & STACY INC

June 3, 2008

ADDRESS

2795 E COTTONWOOD PKWY #400

518 17TH ST #1015

2795 E COTTONWOOD PKWY #400

555 17TH ST #1400

1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623

1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623

4696 S CLARKSON ST

1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623

1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623

2120 E 3900 S #300

2120 E 3900 S #300

1551 THREE CROWNS DR #302

1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623

350 BIGHORN RD #B

PO BOX 2063

1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623

518 17TH ST #1015

PO BOX 2328

Sale Results

CITY

SALT LAKE CITY
DENVER

SALT LAKE CITY
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
ENGLEWOOD
DENVER
DENVER

SALT LAKE CITY
SALT LAKE CITY
CASPER
DENVER
CASPER
SHERIDAN
DENVER
DENVER

CHEYENNE
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ST

uT
Cco

uT
CcO
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
CcO

uTt

uT
wYy
Cco
wy
WYy
Cco
CcO

wYy

ZIP

841217033
802024130
841217033
80202
80202
80202
80113
80202
80202
84124
84124
82604
80202
82601
828012063
80202
802024130

820032328

Bid/Acre

$30.00
$120.00
$125.00
$14.00
$2.00
$16.00
$6.00
$16.00
$16.00
$55.00
$28.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$80.00

$12.00

ACRES

2,400.000
2,160.000
1,200.000

320.000
2,226.110
2,240.000

160.000
2,432.880

800.000
1,240.000
1,872.830

640.000
1,280.000
1,280.000
1,600.000

640.000

676.870
1,058.940
2,503.460
2,518.210
2,056.990
1,711.250
2,560.000
1,926.080
2,040.000
2,200.000

2,193.760

Total Bonus

$72,000.00
$259,200.00
$150,000.00
$4,480.00
$4,454.00
$35,840.00
$960.00
$38,928.00
$12,800.00
$68,200.00
$52,444.00
$3,200.00
$5,120.00
$5,120.00
$8,000.00
$2,560.00
$54,160.00

$12,708.00



SERIAL

WYW176578

WYW176579
WYW176580
WYW176581
WYW176582
WYW176583

WYW176584

WYW176585
WYW176586

WYW176587

WYW176588

PAR

82

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
08
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

NAME

CARPENTER & SONS INC

TREASURE RESOURCES INC

R C MICHAEL CO INC
MONCRIEF W A JR

BROWN MAURICE W

ROYALTY INVESTMENT LTD INC

CONTEX ENERGY COMPANY

CONTEX ENERGY COMPANY
CONTEX ENERGY COMPANY

ROYALTY INVESTMENT LTD INC

GAS HOLDINGS INC

June 3, 2008

ADDRESS

1551 THREE CROWNS DR #302

1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206

1212 RAINTREE DR #A5

950 COMMERCE ST

614 S GREELEY HWY

1302 WAUGH DR #641

621 17TH ST #1020

621 17TH ST #1020

621 17TH ST #1020

1302 WAUGH DR #641

PO BOX 726

Sale Results

CITY

CASPER

WINDSOR
FORT COLLINS
FORT WORTH
CHEYENNE
HOUSTON

DENVER

DENVER
DENVER

HOUSTON

THERMOPOLIS
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ST

WYy

Cco
Cco
>
WYy
>

CcO

CcO
CcO

>

wy

ZIP

82604

80550

805261871
761025418
820071855
770193908

802932501

802932501
802932501

770193908

82443

Bid/Acre

$17.00

$4.00
$21.00
$32.00
$13.00
$2.00

$2.00

$2.00
$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

ACRES

1,917.120
320.000
2,518.830
1,851.460
2,262.420
2,295.550
353.010
160.000
1,145.150
560.360
80.630
2,199.760
399.030
2,480.000
2,518.420
2,557.500
890.000
960.000
661.120
2,488.610
1,943.360
972.650
1,264.720
320.000
440.000
1,051.280

1,920.000

Total Bonus

$5,440.00

$1,416.00
$3,360.00
$36,672.00
$7,293.00
$162.00

$4,400.00

$5,038.00
$5,116.00

$1,780.00

$1,324.00



SERIAL

WYW176589

WYW176590

WYW176591

WYW176592

WYW176593

WYW176594
WYW176595
WYW176596
WYW176597
WYW176598
WYW176599

WYW176600

PAR

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

135

NAME

ONYX ENERGY LLC

ONYX ENERGY LLC

ONYX ENERGY LLC

NOONAN LAND SERVICES INC

BOYD THOMAS

SAGA PETROLEUM CORP
SAGA PETROLEUM CORP
SAGA PETROLEUM CORP
SAGA PETROLEUM CORP
SAGA PETROLEUM CORP
SAGA PETROLEUM CORP

SAGA PETROLEUM CORP

June 3, 2008

ADDRESS

PO BOX 2281
PO BOX 2281

PO BOX 2281

900 WERNER CT #275

1501 STAMPEDE AVE UNIT 9016

600 17TH ST #1700 N

600 17TH ST #1700 N

600 17TH ST #1700 N

600 17TH ST #1700 N

600 17TH ST #1700 N

600 17TH ST #1700 N

600 17TH ST #1700 N

Sale Results

CITY

GILLETTE
GILLETTE
GILLETTE

CASPER

COoDY

DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
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ST

WYy
wy
WYy

wy

wYy

CcO
Cco
CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO

Cco

ZIP

827172281

827172281

827172281

82601

82414

80202
80202
80202
80202
80202
80202

80202

Bid/Acre

$26.00
$27.00
$51.00

$29.00

$55.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00

ACRES

2,399.360
2,203.320
2,522.240
1,921.200
1,920.800
1,920.160
1,886.090
1,766.830
1,360.000
2,399.450
1,920.530
640.000
1,015.720
960.000
40.000
40.000
160.000
889.460
2,492.400
320.000
442.750
1,968.450
2,560.000
1,268.180
1,701.930
1,559.370

1,481.620

Total Bonus

$26,416.00
$25,920.00
$2,040.00

$1,160.00

$48,950.00

$886.00
$3,938.00
$5,120.00
$2,538.00
$3,404.00
$3,120.00

$2,964.00



SERIAL

WYW176601
WYW176602
WYW176603
WYW176604

WYW176605

WYW176606

WYW176607

WYW176608
WYW176609
WYW176610
WYW176611
WYW176612
WYW176613
WYW176614
WYW176615
WYW176616
WYW176617
WYW176618

WYW176619

PAR

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162

NAME

SAGA PETROLEUM CORP
SAGA PETROLEUM CORP
SAGA PETROLEUM CORP
SAGA PETROLEUM CORP

SAGA PETROLEUM CORP

TINKER MIKE A

SAGA PETROLEUM CORP

YATES PETROLEUM CORP
LASRICH LANE
KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC
KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC
HANNON & ASSOC INC
HANNON & ASSOC INC
HANNON & ASSOC INC
HANNON & ASSOC INC
HANNON & ASSOC INC
HANNON & ASSOC INC
HANNON & ASSOC INC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

June 3, 2008

ADDRESS

600 17TH ST #1700 N
600 17TH ST #1700 N
600 17TH ST #1700 N
600 17TH ST #1700 N

600 17TH ST #1700 N

PO BOX 440733

600 17TH ST #1700 N

105 S4TH ST

2597 E BRIDGER BLVD
PO BOX 3439

PO BOX 3439

1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623
1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623
1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623
1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623
1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623
1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623
1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623

1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623

Sale Results

CITY

DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER

DENVER

AURORA

DENVER

ARTESIA
SANDY
CASPER
CASPER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
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ST

Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco

CcO

CcO

Cco

NM

uT
wy
wy
CcO
CcO
Cco
CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO

Cco

ZIP

80202
80202
80202
80202

80202

800440733

80202

882102123
84093
82602
82602
80202
80202
80202
80202
80202
80202
80202

80202

Bid/Acre

$2.00
$12.00
$12.00
$40.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$430.00
$32.00
$22.00
$2.00
$16.00
$26.00
$11.00
$12.00
$26.00
$27.00
$27.00

$12.00

ACRES

1,781.800
1,263.820
1,906.090
800.000
1,920.000
1,725.090
2,143.040
2,329.280
1,965.890
480.000
728.800
440.000
353.770
1,865.680
6.910
40.000
80.000
120.000
360.000
1,320.000
1,158.460
800.000
2,306.630
1,284.640
555.300
1,034.600

1,555.200

Total Bonus

$3,564.00
$15,168.00
$22,884.00
$32,000.00

$3,840.00

$4,660.00

$3,732.00

$17,200.00
$2,560.00
$2,640.00
$720.00
$21,120.00
$30,134.00
$8,800.00
$27,684.00
$33,410.00
$15,012.00
$27,945.00

$18,672.00



SERIAL

WYW176620
WYW176621
WYW176622
WYW176623
WYW176624
WYW176625
WYW176626
WYW176627
WYW176628
WYW176629
WYW176630
WYW176631
WYW176632
WYW176633
WYW176634
WYW176635
WYW176636
WYW176637
WYW176638
WYW176639
WYW176640
WYW176641
WYW176642
WYW176643
WYW176644
WYW176645

WYW176646

PAR

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

189

NAME

BASELINE MINERALS INC

BASELINE MINERALS INC

BASELINE MINERALS INC

BOYD THOMAS

KODIAK OIL & GAS (USA) INC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

MARSHALL & WINSTON INC

YATES PETROLEUM CORP

EXCO RESOURCES INC

EXCO RESOURCES INC

EXCO RESOURCES INC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

EXCO RESOURCES INC

HANNON & ASSOC INC

June 3, 2008

ADDRESS

518 17TH ST #1050

518 17TH ST #1050

518 17TH ST #1050

1501 STAMPEDE AVE UNIT 9016
1625 BROADWAY #250
1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623
1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623
1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623
1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623
1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623
1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623
1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623
1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623
1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623
1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623
1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623
1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623
1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623
1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623
PO BOX 50880

105 S4TH ST

12377 MERIT DR #1700
12377 MERIT DR #1700
12377 MERIT DR #1700
1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623
12377 MERIT DR #1700

1615 CALIFORNIA ST #623

Sale Results

CITY

DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
coby
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
MIDLAND
ARTESIA
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DENVER
DALLAS
DENVER
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ST

CcO
CcO
Cco
wy
CcO
Cco
CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO
Cco
CcO
CcO
Cco
CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO
Cco

>
NM

>

TX

X
CcO

TX

Cco

ZIP

802024110

802024110

802024110

82414

80202

80202

80202

80202

80202

80202

80202

80202

80202

80202

80202

80202

80202

80202

80202

797100880

882102123

75251

75251

75251

80202

75251

80202

Bid/Acre

$570.00
$570.00
$400.00
$45.00
$115.00
$25.00
$30.00
$30.00
$40.00
$30.00
$25.00
$30.00
$40.00
$30.00
$25.00
$70.00
$60.00
$100.00
$110.00
$150.00
$22.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$15.00
$35.00

$65.00

ACRES

2,560.000
1,120.000
160.000
269.830
520.800
2,240.000
2,560.000
2,162.690
1,925.280
1,774.350
2,560.000
480.000
475.820
640.000
1,920.000
594.320
463.240
622.610
1,909.450
40.610
640.000
2,107.780
2,034.250
1,949.710
1,380.790
643.480

357.560

Total Bonus

$1,459,200.00
$638,400.00
$64,000.00
$12,150.00
$59,915.00
$56,000.00
$76,800.00
$64,890.00
$77,040.00
$53,250.00
$64,000.00
$14,400.00
$19,040.00
$19,200.00
$48,000.00
$41,650.00
$27,840.00
$62,300.00
$210,100.00
$6,150.00
$14,080.00
$63,240.00
$61,050.00
$58,500.00
$20,715.00
$22,540.00

$23,270.00



SERIAL

WYW176647
WYW176648
WYW176649
WYW176650
WYW176651
WYW176652
WYW176653
WYW176654
WYW176655
WYW176656
WYW176657
WYW176658
WYW176659
WYW176660
WYW176661
WYW176662
WYW176663
WYW176664
WYW176665
WYW176666
WYW176667
WYW176668
WYW176669
WYW176670

WYW176671

PAR

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

214

NAME

CONTEX ENERGY COMPANY
ROBERT L BAYLESS PRODUCER LLC
ENERGY WEST CORPORATION
YATES PETROLEUM CORP
TREASURE RESOURCES INC
TREASURE RESOURCES INC
BALLARD PETROLEUM HOLDINGS LLC
ENERGY WEST CORPORATION
WESTERN INTERIOR 0&G CORP
GAS HOLDINGS INC

KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC
NOONAN LAND SERVICES INC
ONYX ENERGY LLC

BASELINE MINERALS INC
YATES PETROLEUM CORP

DND LAND SERVICES LLC

DND LAND SERVICES LLC

OLD FORT OIL CORP

BASELINE MINERALS INC

DND LAND SERVICES LLC

DND LAND SERVICES LLC

DND LAND SERVICES LLC
EXTERRA RESOURCES
EXTERRA RESOURCES

BROWN MAURICE W

June 3, 2008

ADDRESS

621 17TH ST #1020
621 17TH ST #2300
PO BOX 1441

105 S4TH ST

1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206
1298 MAIN ST PMB 4206
845 12TH ST WEST
PO BOX 1441

159 N WOLCOTT #125
PO BOX 726

PO BOX 3439

900 WERNER CT #275
PO BOX 2281

518 17TH ST #1050
105 S4TH ST

1201 E DIVOT DR
1201 E DIVOT DR

PO BOX 2146

518 17TH ST #1050
1201 E DIVOT DR
1201 E DIVOT DR
1201 E DIVOT DR

518 17TH ST #1015
518 17TH ST #1015

614 S GREELEY HWY

Sale Results

CITY

DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
ARTESIA
WINDSOR
WINDSOR
BILLINGS
DENVER

CASPER

THERMOPOLIS

CASPER
CASPER
GILLETTE
DENVER
ARTESIA
TEMPE
TEMPE
ENGLEWOOD
DENVER
TEMPE
TEMPE
TEMPE
DENVER
DENVER

CHEYENNE
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ST

CcO
CcO
Cco
NM
CcO
Cco
MT
CcO
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
Cco
NM

AZ

AZ
CcO
Cco

AZ

AZ

AZ
CcO
CcO

wYy

ZIP

802932501
802932023
802011441
882102123
80550
80550
59102
802011441
82601
82443
82602
82601
827172281
802024110
882102123
85283
85283
801502146
802024110
85283
85283
85283
802024130
802024130

820071855

Bid/Acre

$30.00
$80.00
$120.00
$10.00
$6.00
$6.00
$2.00
$30.00
$4.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.00
$45.00
$115.00
$80.00
$10.00
$10.00
$2.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$14.00
$24.00
$24.00

$14.00

ACRES

1,280.000
639.750
1,661.210
780.000
1,120.000
1,280.000
1,290.340
1,883.180
267.830
51.360
1,999.220
200.000
1,679.500
1,640.000
1,278.360
971.180
1,289.450
1,918.640
1,440.000
1,881.040
1,922.400
640.000
1,698.320
630.880

79.890

Total Bonus

$38,400.00
$51,200.00
$199,440.00
$7,800.00
$6,720.00
$7,680.00
$2,582.00
$56,520.00
$1,072.00
$260.00
$4,000.00
$400.00
$75,600.00
$188,600.00
$102,320.00
$9,720.00
$12,900.00
$3,838.00
$14,400.00
$9,410.00
$9,615.00
$8,960.00
$40,776.00
$15,144.00

$1,120.00





